
Cookie Bake Schedule 2023
All events and times in green are to be advertised widely

Day Date Time Event Organizer Place

Sunday  October 1 11am-1pm Kick Off Brunch Cookie Bake Co-Chairs Linda Kenyon's House
Friday October 20 9:00am-12:30pm Almond Spliting Cinda Ball Cinda's House
Wednesday November 1 5:30pm - until finished Dough Making Beth Schemerhorn Kitchen
Monday November 6 9:00am-4:30pm Baking Only Cookie Bake Co-Chairs Kitchen
Tuesday November 7  - Election Day NO Cookie Bake - -
Wednesday November 8 9am-5pm Rolling, Baking, Decorating Cookie Bake Co-Chairs Kitchen and McArthur Hall
Wednesday November 8 5pm-8pm Decorating-Youth Group Cookie Bake Co-Chairs  McArthur Hall
Thursday November 9 9am-5pm Rolling, Baking, Decorating Cookie Bake Co-Chairs Kitchen and McArthur Hall
Friday Novermber 10 9am-5pm Rolling, Baking, Decorating Cookie Bake Co-Chairs Kitchen and McArthur Hall
Saturday November 11 9am-5pm Rolling, Baking, Decorating Cookie Bake Co-Chairs Kitchen and McArthur Hall
Monday November 13 9am-5pm Rolling, Baking, Decorating Cookie Bake Co-Chairs Kitchen and McArthur Hall
Tuesday November 14 9am-5pm Rolling, Baking, Decorating Cookie Bake Co-Chairs Kitchen and McArthur Hall
Tuesday November 14 5pm-8pm Decorating Only Cookie Bake Co-Chairs  McArthur Hall
Wednesday November 15 9am-5pm Decorating Only Cookie Bake Co-Chairs  McArthur Hall


